The Jane Guido Foundation 3rd Annual Golf Outing

AUGUST 27, 2024

Baiting Hollow Club

in Baiting Hollow, NY

Registration / Brunch 11:00 AM
Shotgun Start 1:00 PM
Cocktail Reception / Dinner 6:30 PM

Registration

1 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3	
Jane Guido Pink Heart Foursome:	
Includes 2 Tee Signs	\$1,500
Foursome:	\$1,300
Individual Golfer:	
Includes Dinner	\$350
Dinner Only:	\$150
<u> </u>	

Jane Guido Foundation Executive Board Members:

John Guido, Executive Director/Founder
Samantha Guido, President/Founder
Angela Guido, Vice President
Tom Guido, Secretary
Bill Signoretti, John Guido, and Daniel Jacoby,
Tony Guido



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Event Sponsor: Exclusive 2 Foursomes, Logo on Welcome Banner & Sponsor Board & ALL Event PR Materials & 4 Tee Signs ------**\$6.000 Dinner Sponsor:** 1 Foursome, 4 Extra Dinner Guests, Company Logo on Dinner Signage & Sponsor Board, 2 Tee Signs ------\$5,000 **Cocktail / Reception Sponsor:** 1 Foursome, Company Logo on Cocktail Signage & Sponsor Board, 1 Tee Sign -----\$4,500 **Brunch Sponsor:** 1 Foursome, Company on Brunch Signage & Sponsor Board, 1 **Barbeque Sponsor:** 1 Foursome, Company Signage at Barbecue ------ \$3,500 *ALL of the above sponsors will get their Logo on Charity's Website **Golf Cart Sponsor: 2 Available** Company Logo on ALL Golf Carts ----- \$2,500 Pin Flag Sponsor: Exclusive Company Logo on ALL 18 Pin Flags ----- \$2,000 **Tee Marker Sponsor: Exclusive** Company Logo on ALL 36 Tee Marker ----- **\$2,000** Raffle Prize Sponsor: Company Logo on Signage on Raffle Tables ----- \$1,000 **Pro Shop Sponsor:** Company Logo on ALL Format Sheets ----- \$750 **More Sponsorship Opportunities:** Closest to the Line Sponsor: -----\$500 Closest to the Pin Sponsor:-----\$500 Longest Drive Sponsor: -----\$500

Driving Range Sponsor: -----

Putting Green Sponsor: -----

Tee Sign:-----

\$350

\$350 \$200

REGISTER ONLINE AT:

www.janeguidofoundation.org

Please complete registration form below Make checks payable to:

The Jane Guido Foundation



Name:
Company:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Golfers Name(s)
l
2.
3
1
VisaMasterCardAmexCheck Enclosed
Credit Card #:
CVV Code:Expiration Date:
3 Digit Code on back of card
Amount:
Name on Card:
Billing Address:
I cannot attend. Please accept my donation of

Mail Payments to:

Jane Guido Foundation

PO Box 217 Sound Beach, NY 11789 (631)-258-8787

The Jane Guido Foundation 3rd Annual Golf Outing

AUGUST 27, 2024

The Baiting Hollow Club

in Baiting Hollow, NY



All proceeds go to the:



About Us

The Jane Guido Foundation is a notfor-profit organization that believes
in continuing Jane Guido's legacy of
helping those in need of food,
clothing, and life's basic necessities.
It is our mission to feed the hungry,
clothe the less fortunate, and
support families and individuals that
have fallen on hard times.

We strive to carry out her life's work by partnering with outreach organizations, food pantries, and other charitable organizations with the same goal of helping those in need.

The life and legacy of Jane Guido is the heart of the Jane Guido Foundation. It is our mission to continue her giving and her sacrifice to help those in need. It is our goal to ensure that no person within our reach goes hungry as long as we have the ability to feed them.